Bank Transfer
Bank

Bank of Baroda
Bank IFSC

BARB0DBBANE

Bank Account

98770100008960
UAN

N/A
PF Number

N/A
PAN Number

AKNPN6839K

Actual Payable Days

30.0
Total Working Days

30.0
Loss Of Pay Days

0.0
Days Payable

30

Net Salary Payable ( A - C ) 1,62,300.00

Net Salary in words One Lakh Sixty Two Thousand Three Hundred Rupees only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS

Basic 81,250.00

HRA 48,750.00

Special Allowance 17,333.33

Professional Allowance 4,166.67

Travel Reimbursement (LTA) 8,000.00

Food Coupons 3,000.00

Total Earnings (A) 1,62,500.00